PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment

the posts of SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRICULTURAL

CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOIL FERTILITY, SOIL SCIENCE,

SOIL SCIENCE-FIELD, SOIL SCIENCE-LAB, SOIL SCIENCE-HQ) (BS-18)

IN THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (RESEARCH WING).

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/41900110

2/41900035

3/41900048

4/41900070

5/41900109

6/41900022

7/41900003

8/41900067

9/41900033

10/41900030

11/41900007

12/41900102

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

HAROON SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID
KHALID JAVAID

ZEESHAN AHMAD
NAZAR MOHYUDDIN

HINA JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR RAHMAN
SARDAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SUBHAN DANISH
ABDUL HAMEED

QUDSIA NAZIR
NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

REHMAN GUL
ABDUL RAUF

SYED ALI ZULQADAR

SYED SHAMSHAIR ALI SHAH NAQVI

TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN
SARDAR HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

ATTOCK

NANKANA SAHIB

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

OKARA

JHANG

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

CHAKWAL
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16 Posts of Sr. Scientist (BS-18) in the Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA
15/41900104 ANNUM SATTAR FAISALABAD

ABDUL SATTAR RASHID

16/41900098 RAHEELA NAZ OKARA
GHULAM MUSTAFA

18/41900031 NAFEESA MUSLIM SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD MUSLIM HAMEED

Notes:- (i) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(i) No more female candidate is available for the above said
posts. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-
1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, One (01) post reserved for
women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on

merit.
(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 12-02-2024

CASE NO. 41-RG-2022
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