

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SENIOR SCIENTIST</u> (AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOIL FERTILITY, SOIL SCIENCE, SOIL SCIENCE-FIELD, SOIL SCIENCE-LAB, SOIL SCIENCE-HQ) (BS-18) IN THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (RESEARCH WING).

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/41900110	AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	ATTOCK
2/41900035	HAROON SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB
3/41900048	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID KHALID JAVAID	FAISALABAD
4/41900070	ZEESHAN AHMAD NAZAR MOHYUDDIN	PAKPATTAN
5/41900109	HINA JAVED JAVED IQBAL	FAISALABAD
6/41900022	MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR RAHMAN SARDAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA
7/41900003	SUBHAN DANISH ABDUL HAMEED	MULTAN
8/41900067	QUDSIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	OKARA
9/41900033	MUHAMMAD IRFAN SOHAIL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	JHANG
10/41900030	REHMAN GUL ABDUL RAUF	LAYYAH
11/41900007	SYED ALI ZULQADAR SYED SHAMSHAIR ALI SHAH NAQVI	BAHAWALPUR
12/41900102	TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN SARDAR HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL

16 Posts of Sr. Scientist (BS-18) in the Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

15/41900104 ANNUM SATTAR FAISALABAD

ABDUL SATTAR RASHID

16/41900098 RAHEELA NAZ OKARA

GHULAM MUSTAFA

18/41900031 NAFEESA MUSLIM SAHIWAL

MUHAMMAD MUSLIM HAMEED

Notes:- (i) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant

due to non-availability of candidate.

(ii) No more female candidate is available for the above said

posts. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, One (01) post reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on

merit.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 12-02-2024 <u>CASE NO.</u> 41-RG-2022